Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vortex Tool Plexi-Point High Speed Steel Drills (Plastic)

- Thank you for shopping with us! Plexi-Point drills are specially pointed to reduce chipping when
‘% drilling through plexiglass or other hard plastics. Available in fractional, number, metric, and

letter sizes.
Item # Manufacturer Drill Size Flute Overall Length Note Price
14400062 Vortex Tool 1/16 in 7/8 in 17/8in Letter & Number sizes also available. $8.28
14400078 Vortex Tool 5/64 in 1lin 2in Letter & Number sizes also available. $8.28
14400093 Vortex Tool 3/32in 11/4in 21/4in Letter & Number sizes also available. $8.28
14400109 Vortex Tool 7/64 in 11/2in 25/8in Letter & Number sizes also available. $7.85
14400125 Vortex Tool 1/8 in 15/8in 2 3/4in Letter & Number sizes also available. $8.84
14400156 Vortex Tool 5/32 in 2in 31/8in Letter & Number sizes also available. $9.38
14400187 Vortex Tool 3/16 in 25/16in 31/2in Letter & Number sizes also available. $10.80
14400218 Vortex Tool 7/32 in 21/2in 33/4in Letter & Number sizes also available. $12.23
14400250 Vortex Tool 1/4 in 2 3/4in 4 in Letter & Number sizes also available. $12.75
14400281 Vortex Tool 9/32 in 2 15/16 in 41/4in Letter & Number sizes also available. $14.92
14400312 Vortex Tool 5/16 in 3 3/16in 41/2in Letter & Number sizes also available. $17.55
14400375 Vortex Tool 3/8in 35/8in 5in Letter & Number sizes also available. $22.91

14400437 Vortex Tool 7/16 in 4 1/16 in 51/2in Letter & Number sizes also available. $27.72


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

144000787
144000984
14400118
14400137
144001575
14400177
144001968
14400216
14400236
14400275
14400315
14400354
14400374
14400393
14400433
14400472
14400511
14400500
14400255

Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool
Vortex Tool

Vortex Tool

2mm
2.5mm
3mm
3.5mm
4mm
4.5mm
5mm
5.5mm
6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm
9.5mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
1/2in

6.5mm

15/16 in
13/16in
15/16in
13/4in
111/16in
23/16in
2 1/16 in
21/4in
21/4in
223/32in
2 15/16in
33/161in
33/161in
37/16in
311/16in
3 31/32in
3 31/32in
41/2in
27/8in

115/16in
21/4in
213/32in
27/8in

2 15/16in
33/8in
33/8in
321/32in
32132in
4 9/32 in
4 19/32 in
4 29/32 in
4 29/32 in
51/4in
519/32 in
515/16 in
515/16 in
6in

41/8 in

Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.
Letter & Number sizes also available.

Letter & Number sizes also available.

$8.28

$8.61

$9.16

$9.59

$10.67
$11.24
$11.65
$12.66
$12.89
$14.74
$19.41
$23.11
$24.53
$26.07
$28.88
$34.36
$56.07
$32.83
$14.83



