## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Vortex Tool Plexi-Point High Speed Steel Drills (Plastic)

Thank you for shopping with us! Plexi-Point drills are specially pointed to reduce chipping when drilling through plexiglass or other hard plastics. Available in fractional, number, metric, and letter sizes.

Item #	Manufacturer	Drill Size	Flute	Overall Length	Note	Price
14400062	Vortex Tool	1/16 in	7/8 in	1 7/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.28
14400078	Vortex Tool	5/64 in	1 in	2 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.28
14400093	Vortex Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in	2 1/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.28
14400109	Vortex Tool	7/64 in	1 1/2 in	2 5/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$7.85
14400125	Vortex Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in	2 3/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.84
14400156	Vortex Tool	5/32 in	2 in	3 1/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$9.38
14400187	Vortex Tool	3/16 in	2 5/16 in	3 1/2 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$10.80
14400218	Vortex Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in	3 3/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$12.23
14400250	Vortex Tool	1/4 in	2 3/4 in	4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$12.75
14400281	Vortex Tool	9/32 in	2 15/16 in	4 1/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$14.92
14400312	Vortex Tool	5/16 in	3 3/16 in	4 1/2 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$17.55
14400375	Vortex Tool	3/8 in	3 5/8 in	5 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$22.91
14400437	Vortex Tool	7/16 in	4 1/16 in	5 1/2 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$27.72

144000787	Vortex Tool	2mm	15/16 in	1 15/16 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.28
144000984	Vortex Tool	2.5mm	1 3/16 in	2 1/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$8.61
14400118	Vortex Tool	3mm	1 5/16 in	2 13/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$9.16
14400137	Vortex Tool	3.5mm	1 3/4 in	2 7/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$9.59
144001575	Vortex Tool	4mm	1 11/16 in	2 15/16 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$10.67
14400177	Vortex Tool	4.5mm	2 3/16 in	3 3/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$11.24
144001968	Vortex Tool	5mm	2 1/16 in	3 3/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$11.65
14400216	Vortex Tool	5.5mm	2 1/4 in	3 21/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$12.66
14400236	Vortex Tool	6mm	2 1/4 in	3 21 32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$12.89
14400275	Vortex Tool	7mm	2 23/32 in	4 9/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$14.74
14400315	Vortex Tool	8mm	2 15/16 in	4 19/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$19.41
14400354	Vortex Tool	9mm	3 3/16 in	4 29/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$23.11
14400374	Vortex Tool	9.5mm	3 3/16 in	4 29/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$24.53
14400393	Vortex Tool	10mm	3 7/16 in	5 1/4 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$26.07
14400433	Vortex Tool	11mm	3 11/16 in	5 19/32 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$28.88
14400472	Vortex Tool	12mm	3 31/32 in	5 15/16 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$34.36
14400511	Vortex Tool	13mm	3 31/32 in	5 15/16 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$56.07
14400500	Vortex Tool	1/2 in	4 1/2 in	6 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$32.83
14400255	Vortex Tool	6.5mm	2 7/8 in	4 1/8 in	Letter & Number sizes also available.	\$14.83